BayM Staffel 2023

OLG Regensburg 1 Split Intermed.
Florian Reinwald 1(210) 2:32 2:39
Stho 301 2(212) 2:48 5:20
Leg 1 3(218) 1:30 6:50
Chip no. 2086564 4(236)  1:39 8:29
5(230) 0:57 9:26

Class ~ H18 6(221) 157  11:23
Course B4a 7(58) 2:35  13:58
#1 ACEG 8(50) 2:54 16:52

9(46) 1:.09 18:01

Start 14:00:00 10(53) 0:53 1854
Finish 14:24:49 11(60) 1:22  20:16
Time 24:49 12(55) 1:43  21:59
Overall 24:49 13(47) 1.03  23:02

14(200) 1:17 24:19
Ziel 0:30 24:49

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLG Regensburg 1 Split Intermed.
David Burgmair 1(213) 6:16 6:16
Stno 301 2(212) 3:34 9:50
Leg 2 3(235) 2:38 12:28
Chip no. 8320050 4(236) 2:14  14:42
5(230) 1123  16:05

Class ~ HI18 6(221) 3:18 19:23
Course  Bda 7(56) 1:47  21:10
9(46) 826  31:35

Start 14:24:49 10(53) 0:559  32:34
Finish 15:03:23 11(60) 1:30  34:04
Time 38:34 12(47) 2:05 36:09
Overall 1:03:23 13(55) 0146  36:55

14(200) 1:11 38:06
Ziel 0:28 38:34

*217 19:58

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLG Regensburg 1 Split Intermed.
Florian Reinwald 1(58)  3:46 346
Stno 301 2(204)  2:39 6:25
Leg 3 3(234) 3:18 9:43
Chip no. 2086564 4(232) 533  15:16
5(226) 2:37  17:53

Class ~ H18 6(223) 327  21:20
Course  B4b 7(221) 1:48  23:08
#1 ACE 8(60) 1:26 24:34

9(51) 2:11  26:45

Start 15:03:23 10(205) 0:42  27:27
Finish 15:33:49 11(48) 1:30  28:57
Time 30:26 12(200) 1:00 29:57
Overall 1:33:49 Ziel 0:29  30:26

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLG Regensburg 1 Split Intermed.
David Burgmair 1(203) 2:45 2:45
Stno 301 2(209) 2:09 4:54
Leg 4 3(234) 411 9:05
Chip no. 8320050 4(229) 245  11:50
5(226) e

Class ~ H18 6(223) 6:37 1827
Course  B4b 7(215) 1:30 1957
48 BDF 8(60) 2:07 22:04

9(51) 2:37 2441

Start 15:33:49 10(205) 0:42  25:23
Finish 16:02:53 11(48) 150 27:13
Time Fehlst 12(200) 1:26 28:39
Overall Fehlst Ziel 0:25  29:04

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLG Regensburg 2 Split Intermed.
Yannis Lauer 1(210)  2:00 2:00
Stno 302 2(212) 2:37 4:37
Leg 1 3(218) 155 6:32
Chip no. 8021107 4(236)  1:13 7:45
5(230) 1:14 8:59

Class H18 6(221) 153  10:52
Course Bda 7(58) 2:34  13:26
#2 ACEH 8(50) 1.04 14:30

9(46) 3:11 1741

Start 14:00:00 10(53) 0:58  18:39
Finish 14:24:37 11(60) 1:30  20:09
Time 24:37 12(47) 1:52 22:01
Overall 24:37 13(55) 0:47  22:48

14(200) 1:21 24:09
Ziel 0:28 24:37

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLG Regensburg 2 Split Intermed.
Laurin Ahlbrecht 1(213) 4:00 4:00
Stno 302 2(212) 3:26 7:26
Leg 2 3(235) 2:48 10:14
Chip no. 8100501 4(236) 140  11:54
5(230) 1:14  13:08

Class ~ H18 6(221) 2:59  16:07
Course B4a 7(56) 0:56 17:03
9(46) 2:19  20:36

Start 14:24:37 10(63) 0:53  21:29
Finish 14:51:38 11(60) 1:24  22:53
Time 27:01 12(55) 1:28 24:21
Overall 51:38 13(47) 0:45  25:06

14(200) 1:23 26:29
Ziel 0:32 27:01

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLG Regensburg 2 Split Intermed.
Yannis Lauer 1(58) 2:39 2:39
Stno 302 2(204) 2:07 4:39
Leg 3 3(234) 3:03 7:42
Chip no. 8021107 4(232) 1:34 9:16
5(226) 3:46  13:02

Class  H18 6(223) 2:53 1555
Course  B4b 7(215) 0:59  16:54
#2 ACF 8(60) 1:21 18:15

9(51) 2:08 20:23

Start 14:51:38 10(205) 0:26  20:49
Finish 15:15:24 11(48) 1:22 22:11
Time 23:46 12(200) 1:07 23:18
Overall 1:15:24 Ziel  0:28  23:46

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLG Regensburg 2 Split Intermed.
Laurin Ahlbrecht 1(203) 2:00 2:00
Stno 302 2(209) 1:15 3:15
Leg 4 3(234) 3142 6:57
Chip no. 8100501 4(229)  2:26 9:23
5(226) 324  12:47

Class ~ H18 6(223) 3:01 1548
Course  B4b 7(221) 1553 1741
9(51) 6:17 25:21

Start 15:15:24 10(205) 0:25  25:46
Finish 15:44:04 11(48) 117 27:.03
Time 28:40 12(200) 1:10  28:13
Overall 1:44:04 Ziel  0:27  28:40
*215 16:54

www. sportsoftware.de



Landshut/Minchen 1
Jakob Oechler

Stno
Leg
Chip no.

Class

Course

Start
Finish
Time
Overall

303
1
8022506

H18

B4a
#3 ACFG

14:00:00
14:22:27
22:27
22:27

1(210)
2(212)
3(218)
4(236)
5(230)
6(221)
7(56)
8(58)
9(46)
10(53)
11(60)
12(55)
13(47)
14(200)
Ziel

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
1:49
1:55
1:16
1:05
0:59
5:34
0:53
1:15
1:47
0:45
1:04
1:25
1:00
1:16
0:24

BayM Staffel 2023

Intermed.
1:49
3:44
5:00
6:05
7:04

12:38
13:31
14:46
16:33
17:18
18:22
19:47
20:47
22:03
2227



BayM Staffel 2023

Landshut/Munchen 1 Split  Intermed.
Bastian Danninger 1(213) 2:50 2:50
Stno 303 2(212) 2:21 5:11
Leg 2 3(235) 2:03 7:14
Chip no. 8333838 4(236) 1:21 8:35
5(230)  1:09 9:44

Class ~ H18 6(221) 1:58  11:42
Course  Bda 7(58) 2:30 14:12
9(46) 1:22  16:36

Start 14:22:27 10(53) 054  17:30
Finish 14:45:38 11(60) 1:26  18:56
Time 23:11 12(47) 1:53  20:49
Overall 45:38 13(55) 0:54  21:43

14(200) 1:09 22:52
Ziel 0:19 23:11

*218 6:40

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

Landshut/Minchen 1 Split  Intermed.
Jakob Oechler 1(58) 2:03 2:03
Stno 303 2(204)  1:30 3:33
Leg 3 3(234) 2:15 5:48
Chip no. 8022506 4(229) 141 7:29
5(226) 2:45 10:14

Class ~ H18 6(223) 2:10 1224
Course B4b 7(221) 1:05 13:29
43 ADE 8(60) 1:16  14:45

9(51) 1:45 16:30

Start 14:45:38 10(205) 0:24  16:54
Finish 15:04:56 11(48) 1:03  17:57
Time 19:18 12(200) 1:01  18:58
Overall 1:04:56 Ziel 0:20 19:18

www. sportsoftware.de



Landshut/Minchen 1
Bastian Danninger

Stno
Leg
Chip no.

Class

Course

Start
Finish
Time
Overall

303
4
8333838

H18

B4b
#6 BCF

15:04:56
15:29:53
24:57
1:29:53

BayM Staffel 2023

1(203)
2(209)
3(234)
4(232)
5(226)
6(223)
7(215)
8(60)
9(51)
10(205)
11(48)
12(200)
Ziel

*52
*48
*205

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
2:19
1:50
3:27
2:07
3:14
2:32
0:56
1:11
2:37
1:58
1:08
1:13
0:25

Intermed.
2:19
4:09
7:36
9:43

12:57
15:29
16:25
17:36
20:13
22:11
23:19
24:32
2457

18:23
18:47
19:40



BayM Staffel 2023

TSV Jetzendorf 1 Split  Intermed.
Valentin Schram 1(210)  2:40 2:40
Stno 304 2(212) 3:13 5:53
Leg 1 3(218) 7:03 12:56
Chip no. 8081109 4(236) 2:24  15:20
5(230) 1:25 16:45

Class ~ H18 6(221) 4:36 21:21
Course Bda 7(56) 1:.00 22:21
#4 ACFH 8(58) 1:49 24:10

9(46) 3:19  27:29

Start 14:00:00 10(53) 0:57  28:26
Finish 14:35:11 11(60) 1:29 2955
Time 35:11 12(47) 2:17  32:12
Overall 35:11 13(55) 1:04 3316

14(200) 1:33 34:49
Ziel 0:22 35:11

www. sportsoftware.de



TSV Jetzendorf 1
Johannes Holfert

Stno
Leg

Chip no.

Class

Course

Start
Finish
Time
Overall

304
2
8220708

H18

B4a
#13 BDEG

14:35:11
15:13:33
38:22
1:13:33

BayM Staffel 2023

1(213)
2(212)
3(235)
4(236)
5(230)
6(221)
7(58)
8(50)
9(46)
10(53)
11(60)
12(55)
13(47)
14(200)
Ziel

*51
*205

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
3:40
3:37
1:51
2:59
1:05
2:00
5:00
1:37
1:33
2:36
2:07
1:57
6:17
1:32
0:31

Intermed.
3:40
717
9:08

12:07
13:12
15:12
20:12
21:49
23:22
25:58
28:05
30:02
36:19
3751
38:22

31:49
33:31



BayM Staffel 2023

TSV Jetzendorf 1 Split  Intermed.
Valentin Schram 1(58) 3:43 3:43
Stno 304 2(204) 4:32 8:15
Leg 3 3(234) 3:21 11:36
Chip no. 8081109 4(229)  2:53 14129
5(226) 5:21 19:50

Class ~ H18 6(223) 3142  23:32
Course B4b 7(215) 1:19 24:51
9(51) 2:49 29:03

Start 15:13:33 10(205) 0:35  29:38
Finish 15:46:33 11(48) 1:36  31:14
Time 33:00 12(200) 1:21 32:35
Overall 1:46:33 Ziel  0:25  33:.00

www. sportsoftware.de



TSV Jetzendorf 1
Johannes Holfert

Stno
Leg
Chip no.

Class

Course

Start
Finish
Time
Overall

304
4
8220708

H18

B4b
#5 BCE

15:46:33
16:24:09
37:36
2:24:09

BayM Staffel 2023

1(203)
2(209)
3(234)
4(232)
5(226)
6(223)
7(221)
8(60)
9(51)
10(205)
11(48)
12(200)
Ziel

*201
217
*56

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
3:06
3:54
4:26
3:01
4:24
4:17
5:37
1:51
2:51
0:56
1:31
1:16
0:26

Intermed.
3:06
7:00

11:26
14:27
18:51
23.08
28:45
30:36
33:27
34:23
35:54
37:10
37:36

4:43
26:17
27:23



BayM Staffel 2023

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 Split Intermed.
Emil Bohl 1(210)  2:30 2:30
Stno 305 2(212) 2:45 5:15
Leg 1 3(235)  2:07 7:22
Chip no. 8667653 4(236) 1:37 8:59
5(230) 1:52  10:51

Class  H18 6(221) 2:55  13:46
Course B4a 7(58) 2:46  16:32
#5 ADEG 8(50) 2:37 19:09

9(46) 122  20:31

Start 14:00:00 10(53) 1:112 2143
Finish 14:27:56 11(60) 1:37  23:20
Time 27:56 12(55) 1:36  24:56
Overall 27:56 13(47) 105  26:01

14(200) 1:29 27:30
Ziel 0:26 27:56

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 Split Intermed.
Daniel Cionoiu 1(213) 2:33 2:33
Stno 305 2(212) 1:46 4:19
Leg 2 3(218) 1:16 5:35
Chip no. 8007005 4(236)  1:09 6:44
5(230)  0:48 7:32

Class  H18 6(221) 2:01  9:33
Course Bda 7(56) 0:53  10:26
#12 BCFH 8(58) 1:09 11:35

9(46) 2:13 13:48

Start 14:27:56 10(53) 0:43 1431
Finish 14:47:24 11(60) 1:16  15:47
Time 19:28 12(47) 1:29  17:16
Overall 47:24 13(55) 0:53  18:09

14(200) 0:58 19:07
Ziel 0:21 19:28

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 Split Intermed.
Emil Bohl 1(203) 2:23 2:23
Stno 305 2(209) 1:58 4:21
Leg 3 3(234) 3:46 8:07
Chip no. 8667653 4(232)  3:.08  11:15
5(226) 3:15  14:30

Class ~ HI18 6(223) 3:05 17:35
Course  B4b 7(221) 2:00 19:35
45 BCE 8(60) 1:36 21:11

9(51) 2144 2355

Start 14:47:24 10(205) 0:40  24:35
Finish 15:15:09 11(48) 1:38 26:13
Time 27:45 12(200) 1:.08 27:21
Overall 1:15:09 Ziel 0:24  27:45

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 Split  Intermed.
Daniel Cionoiu 1(58) 2:14 2:14
Stno 305 2(204) 1:25 3:39
Leg 4 3(234) 2:32 6:11
Chip no. 8007005 4(229) 201 8:12
5(226) 2:19  10:31

Class ~ H18 6(223) 2:26  12:57
Course  B4b 7(215) 0:50  13:47
#4 ADF 8(60) 054 14:41

9(51) 1:44 16:25

Start 15:15:09 10(205) 0:32  16:57
Finish 15:34:47 11(48) 1:02  17:59
Time 19:38 12(200) 1:21 19:20
Overall 1:34:47 Ziel 0:18  19:38

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLV Landshut 1 Split Intermed.
Moritz Oechler 1(210) 2:98 2:28
Stno 306 2(212) 2:44 512
Leg 1 3(235)  1:37 6:49
Chip no. 8324441 4(236) 1:28 8:17
5(230) 1:16 9:33

Class ~ HI18 6(221) 157 11:30
Course Bda 7(58) 2:35 14:05
46 ADEH 8(50) 2:53  16:58

9(46) 1:08 18:06

Start 14:00:00 10(53) 0:54  19:00
Finish 14:28:34 11(60) 1:46  20:46
Time 28:34 12(47) 4:57 2543
Overall 28:34 13(55) 0:54  26:37

14(200) 1:28 28:05
Ziel 0:29 28:34

*56 12:29

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLV Landshut 1 Split Intermed.
Jonas Diunzinger 1(213) 326 3:26
Stno 306 2(212) 2:20 5:46
Leg 2 3(218) 1:43 7:29
Chip no. 8404019 4(236) 1:38 9:07
5(230) 1:29  10:36

Class ~ H18 6(221) 2:18 1254
Course  Bda 7(56) 1:12  14:06
9(46) 3:26  19:23

Start 14:28:34 10(53) 1.01  20:24
Finish 14:57:28 11(60) 147 2211
Time 28:54 12(55) 1:55 2406
Overall 57:28 13(47) 2125  26:31

14(200) 1:55 28:26
Ziel 0:28 28:54

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLV Landshut 1

Moritz Oechler 1(203)
Stno 306 2(209)
Leg 3 3(234)
Chip no. 8324441 4(232)
5(226)

Class H18 6(223)
Course B4b 7(215)
#6 BCF 8(60)

9(51)

Start 14:57:28 10(205)
Finish 15:26:48 11(48)
Time 29:20 12(200)
Overall 1:26:48 Ziel

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
2:47
2:28
4:53
2:19
4:02
3:55
1:05
1:33
2:31
0:50
1:17
1:14
0:26

Intermed.
2:47
5:15

10:08
12:27
16:29
20:24
21:29
23:02
25:33
26:23
27:40
28:54
29:20



BayM Staffel 2023

OLV Landshut 1 Split Intermed.
Jonas Diunzinger 1(58) 347 3:47
Stno 306 2(204) 3:43 7:30
Leg 4 3(234) 3:24 10:54
Chip no. 8404019 4(229) 322 1416
5(226) 2:52  17:08

Class ~ H18 6(223) 3:11  20:19
Course  B4b 7(221) 1:25  21:44
#3 ADE 8(60) 1:31  23:15

9(51) 2:54  26:09

Start 15:26:48 10(205) 0:36  26:45
Finish 15:56:26 11(48) 1:18  28:03
Time 29:38 12(200) 1:12 29:15
Overall 1:56:26 Ziel 0:23  29:38

www. sportsoftware.de



OC Minchen 1
Andreas Enborg

Stno
Leg
Chip no.

Class

Course

Start
Finish
Time
Overall

308
1
8071340

H35

B6a
#10 BCEH

14:00:00
14:24:05
24:05
24:05

BayM Staffel 2023

1(218)
2(226)
3(229)
4(234)
5(207)
6(233)
7(50)
8(58)
9(56)
10(60)
11(205)
12(47)
13(200)
Ziel

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
2:41
1:59
1:46
2:06
1:06
2:37
2:10
1:06
1:35
1:09
2:53
0:55
1:33
0:29

Intermed.
2:41
4:40
6:26
8:32
9:38

12:15
14:25
15:31
17:06
18:15
21:08
22:03
23:36
2405



BayM Staffel 2023

OC Miunchen 1

Ronny Natho 1(235)
Stno 308 2(226)
Leg 2 3(232)
Chip no. 8061177 4(234)
5(207)

Class H35 6(209)
Course Bb6a 7(46)
#7 ADFG 8(58)

9(56)

Start 14:24:05 10(60)
Finish 14:50:57 11(55)
Time 26:52 12(51)
Overall 50:57 13(200)
Ziel

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
2:52
2:00
1:39
3:19
0:59
2:46
2:35
2:21
1:19
1:09
1:21
2:28
1:36
0:28

Intermed.
2:52
4:52
6:31
9:50

10:49
13:35
16:10
18:31
19:50
20:59
22:20
24:48
26:24
26:52



BayM Staffel 2023

OC Miunchen 1

Andreas Enborg 1(210)

Stno 308 2(220)

Leg 3 3(224)

Chip no. 8071340 4(227)

5(231)

Class H35 6(215)

Course B6b 7(217)

#2 ACF 8(60)

9(48)

Start 14:50:57 10(206)

Finish 15:13:01 11(200)

Time 22:04 Ziel
Overall 1:13:01

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
2:23
1:50
2:32
2:36
1:45
5:58
0:39
1:02
1:09
1:01
0:42
0:27

Intermed.
2:23
4:13
6:45
9:21

11:06
17:04
17:43
18:45
19:54
20:55
21:37
22:04



BayM Staffel 2023

OC Miunchen 1

Ronny Natho 1(213)

Stno 308 2(212)

Leg 4 3(224)

Chip no. 8061177 4(227)

5(228)

Class H35 6(215)

Course B6b 7(221)

#7 BDE 8(60)

9(48)

Start 15:13:01 10(206)

Finish 15:37:49 11(200)

Time 24:48 Ziel
Overall 1:37:49

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
3:10
2:58
1:55
3:04
1:56
6:17
0:36
1:20
1:10
1:16
0:38
0:28

Intermed.
3:10
6:08
8:03

11:07
13:03
19:20
19:56
21:16
22:26
23:42
24:20
24:48



BayM Staffel 2023

SV Mietraching 1

Georg jun. Biller 1(218)
Stno 309 2(226)
Leg 1 3(229)
Chip no. 8077177 4(234)
5(207)

Class H35 6(209)
Course Bo6a 7(46)
#11 BCFG 8(>8)

9(56)

Start 14:00:00 10(60)
Finish 14:28:13 11(55)
Time 28:13 12(51)
Overall 28:13 13(200)
Ziel

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
3:21
2:07
2:37
2:26
0:58
3:03
3:00
2:56
1:25
1:22
1:32
0:57
1:52
0:37

Intermed.
3:21
5:28
8:05

10:31
11:29
14:32
17:32
20:28
21:53
23:15
24:47
25:44
27:36
28:13



SV Mietraching 1
Lukas Faltejsek

Stno
Leg

Chip no.

Class

Course

Start
Finish
Time
Overall

309
2
8224223

H35

B6a
#6 ADEH

14:28:13
15:01:06
32:53
1:01:06

BayM Staffel 2023

1(235)
2(226)
3(232)
4(234)
5(207)
6(233)
7(50)
8(58)
9(56)
10(60)
11(205)
12(47)
13(200)
Ziel

*222

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
3:00
2:02
2:41
1:58
1:11
6:50
2:12
1:56
1:27
1:22
3:44
2:35
1:18
0:37

Intermed.
3:00
5:02
7:43
9:41

10:52
17:42
19:54
21:50
23:17
24:39
28:23
30:58
32:16
32:53

3:18



BayM Staffel 2023

SV Mietraching 1

Georg jun. Biller 1(210)

Stno 309 2(220)

Leg 3 3(224)

Chip no. 8077177 4(227)

5(228)

Class H35 6(215)

Course B6b 7(221)

#3 ADE 8(60)

9(48)

Start 15:01:06 10(206)

Finish 15:30:50 11(200)

Time 29:44 Ziel
Overall 1:30:50

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
2:43
2:37
3:39
3:15
2:42
8:50
0:33
1:22
1:20
1:18
0:48
0:37

Intermed.
2:43
5:20
8:59

12:14
14:56
23:46
24:19
2541
2701
28:19
29:07
29:44



BayM Staffel 2023

SV Mietraching 1

Lukas Faltejsek 1(213)

Stno 309 2(212)

Leg 4 3(224)

Chip no. 8224223 4(227)

5(231)

Class H35 6(215)

Course B6b 7(217)

#6 BCF 8(60)

9(48)

Start 15:30:50 10(206)

Finish 15:58:53 11(200)

Time 28:03 Ziel
Overall 1:58:53

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
3:28
2:44
2:10
3:22
1:59
8:50
0:43
1:10
1:19
1:11
0:37
0:30

Intermed.
3:28
6:12
8:22

11:44
13:43
22:33
23:16
24:26
25:45
26:56
27:33
28:03



OLV Landshut 1
Dragan Antunovic

Stno
Leg

Chip no.

Class

Course

Start
Finish
Time
Overall

310
1
1101060

H35

B6a
#12 BCFH

14:00:00
14:28:37
28:37
28:37

BayM Staffel 2023

1(218)
2(226)
3(229)
4(234)
5(207)
6(209)
7(46)
8(58)
9(56)
10(60)
11(205)
12(47)
13(200)
Ziel

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
3:26
2:38
1:56
2:38
1:00
3:28
2:44
2:36
1:30
1:21
2:07
1:01
1:35
0:37

Intermed.
3:26
6:04
8:00

10:38
11:38
15:06
17:50
20:26
21:56
23:17
25:24
26:25
28:00
28:37



BayM Staffel 2023

OLV Landshut 1 Split Intermed.
Ralph Kérner 1(235) 3:17  3:17
Stho 310 2(226) 2:16 5:33
Leg 2 3(232)  1:37 7:10
Chip no. 8099000 4(234)  2:04 9:14
5(207) 1:10 10:24

Class ~ H35 6(233) 2:59  13:23
Course B6a 7(50) 2:18 1541
#5 ADEG 8(58) 1:11 16:52

9(56) 1:24 18:16

Start 14:28:37 10(60) 1:17  19:33
Finish 14:52:41 11(55) 1:25  20:58
Time 24:04 12(51) 0:41  21:39
Overall 52:41 13(200) 1:51 23:30

Ziel 0:34 24:04

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLV Landshut 1 Split Intermed.
Dragan Antunovic 1(210) 3:03 3:03
Stno 310 2(220) 2:15 5:18
Leg 3 3(224) 3:02 8:20
Chip no. 1101060 4(227) 3555 1215
5(228) 2:23  14:38
Class ~ H35 6(215) 7:40 22:18
Course  B6b 7(217) 0:42  23:00
9(48) 1:22 2537
Start 14:52:41 10(206) 1:16  26:53
Finish 15:21:06 11(200) 0:47  27:40
Time 28:25 Ziel 0:45 28:25
Overall 1:21:06

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLV Landshut 1

Ralph Korner 1(213)

Stno 310 2(212)

Leg 4 3(224)

Chip no. 8099000 4(227)

5(231)

Class H35 6(215)

Course B6b 7(221)

#5 BCE 8(60)

9(48)

Start 15:21:06 10(206)

Finish 15:46:17 11(200)

Time 25:11 Ziel
Overall 1:46:17

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
3:56
2:10
1:58
3:09
2:08
6:44
0:26
1:16
1:12
0:58
0:39
0:35

Intermed.
3:56
6:06
8.04

11:13
13:21
20:05
20:31
21:47
22:59
2357
2436
25:11



BayM Staffel 2023

OLA TSV Deggendorf 1 Split  Intermed.
Jurgen Schwanitz 1(218) 431 4:31
Stno 311 2(226) 3:17 7:48
Leg 1 3(232) 4:116  12:04
Chip no. 8101020 4(234) 11:08  23:12
5(207) 1:54 25:06

Class ~ H35 6(233) 4:35 2941
Course B6a 7(50) 4:21 34:02
#13 BDEG 8(58) 1:55 35:57

9(56) 2:38  38:35

Start 14:00:00 10(60)  1:47  40:22
Finish 14:48:08 11(55) 2:45  43:.07
Time 48:08 12(51) 1:16 44:23
Overall 48:08 13(200) 2:55  47:18

Ziel 0:50 48:08

www. sportsoftware.de



OLA TSV Deggendorfl
Karl-Goran Wahlstrom

Stno
Leg
Chip no.

Class

Course

Start
Finish
Time
Overall

311
2
9191509

H35

B6a
#4 ACFH

14:48:08
15:33:06
44:58
1:33:06

BayM Staffel 2023

1(235)
2(226)
3(229)
4(234)
5(207)
6(209)
7(46)
8(58)
9(56)
10(60)
11(205)
12(47)
13(200)
Ziel

www. sportsoftware.de

Split
7:26
2:54
2:40
3:45
1:28
4:34
3:37
4:40
2:14
1:44
3:14
3:24
2:29
0:49

Intermed.
7:26
10:20
13:00
16:45
18:13
22:47
26:24
31:04
33:18
35:02
38:16
41:40
44:09
44:58



BayM Staffel 2023

OLA TSV Deggendorfl Split Intermed.
Jurgen Schwanitz 1(213) 455 455
Stno 311 2(212) 6:23 11:18
Leg 3 3(224) 3:.07 14:25
Chip no. 8101020 4(227) 518 19143
5(231) 3:17  23:00
Class ~ H35 6(215) 12:37  35:37
Course  B6b 7(221) 044 36:21
#5 BCE 8(60) 1:58 38:19
9(48) 1:56  40:15
Start 15:33:06 10(206)  1:50  42:05
Finish 16:17:16 11(200) 1:23  43:28
Time 44:10 Ziel 0:42 44:10
Overall 2:17:16

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLA TSV Deggendorf 1 Split  Intermed.
Karl-Géran Wahlstrom 1(210) 5:00 5-:00
Stno 311 2(220) 14:05 19:05
Leg 4 3(224) 4:26  23:31
Chip no. 9191509 4(227) 422 2753
5(228) 3:33 31:26
Class ~ H35 6(215) 22:43  54:09
Course B6b 7(217) 2:42 56:51
#4 ADF 8(60) 1:49 58:40
9(48) 1:41 1:00:21
Start 16:00:00 10(206) 2:05 1:02:26
Finish 17:04:10 11(200) 1:10 1:03:36
Time 1:04:10 Ziel 0:34 1:04:10
Overall 3:21:26

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLG Regensburg 1 Split Intermed.

Sarah Ahlbrecht 1(223)  3:45 3:45

Stno 313 2(234)  3:57 7:42

Leg 1 3(207)  1:03 8:45

Chip no. 8072007 4(233) 328 1213

5(58) 2:35  14:48

Class D18 6(60) 2:55 17:43

Course  B3a 7(48) 1:24  19:.07

#1 ACE 8(206) 1:18 20:25

9(200) 0:52  21:17

Start 14:00:00 Ziel  0:36  21:53
Finish 14:21:53
Time 21:53
Overall 21:53

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLG Regensburg 1 Split  Intermed.

Juliane Burgmair 1(216) 5:48 5:48

Stno 313 2(234) 3:04 8:52

Leg 2 3(207) 054 9:46

Chip no. 8230107 4(209)  2:35  12:21

5(50) 2:07 14:28

Class D18 6(60) 1:30 15:58

Course B3a 7(55) 1:30 17:28

48 BDE 8(206) 0:51 18:19

9(200) 0:45 19:04

Start 14:21:53 Ziel  0:31  19:35
Finish 14:41:28
Time 19:35
Overall 41:28

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLG Regensburg 1 Split Intermed.
Sarah Ahlbrecht 1(56) 5:50 5:50
Stno 313 2(204) 1:45 7:35
Leg 3 3(218) 4:45 12:20
Chip no. 8072007 4(212) 2:24 14:44
5(220) 1:08 1552
Class D18 6(213) 2:01  17:53
Course B3b 7(238) 2:24  20:17
#1 ACE 8(60) 0:46  21:.03
9(55) 1:40 22:43
Start 14:41:28 10(54) 0:35 23:18
Finish 15:06:04 11(200) 0:45  24:.03
Time 24:36 Ziel 0:33 24:36
Overall 1:06:04

www. sportsoftware.de



BayM Staffel 2023

OLG Regensburg 1 Split Intermed.
Juliane Burgmair 1(203) 2:99 2:29
Stno 313 2(204) 2:14 4:43
Leg 4 3(235) 5:01 9:44
Chip no. 8230107 4(212) 1:.01 1045
5(220) 1:38  12:23
Class D18 6(210) 3:36  15:59
Course  B3b 7(238)  1:38  17:37
48 BDF 8(60) 043  18:20
9(55) 1:26 19:46
Start 15:06:04 10(54) 0:32  20:18
